80 79.515.2
15
.5
17.2
Mounting Hardware
Front Cover Mobility Range
AC/DC 24V Only AC/DC 24V Only
How to Order
BD-      A      -
Rated Voltage
24  : DC 12-24V
100: AC 100V/220V
J : Light Gray
K : Dark Gray
Color
Sound Type
A : Type A*
C : Type C*
D: Type D*
E : Type E
*Copyright laws limits availability to only Japan.
Model
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Audible Alarm
The BD Series can play melodies, chimes and alarms with
variable audible control and a compact, but loud speaker.
FEATURES
• Maximum output level of 90dB (at 1m) is suitable for use in a noisy factory.
• 32 pre-recorded sounds in one unit to be used for various applications.
• Sound output level and sound group can be selected by rotary switches stored behind the front panel for easier operation, even after
installation.
• Select a sound group to playback 4 pre-recorded sounds.
• A new sound group can be created from the 32 sounds by using an optional memory card (sold separately).
• Compliant with the RoHS directive
• Has the CE mark and conforms to the requirements (for 12V/24V type) for the EC directive.
• Is a UL recognized component (File No. E24210).
AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER
• Binary input controlled 15 sound playback model.
• PNP open collector transistor type.
158
BD
-A
4 Channels / 32 Sounds
90dB at 1m
IP54
NPN
Open-collector
80
BD-A
80 79.515.2
15
.5
17.2
Mounting Hardware
Front Cover Mobility Range
AC/DC 24V Only AC/DC 24V Only
How to Order
BD-      A      -
Rated Voltage
24  : DC 12-24V
100: AC 100V/220V
J : Light Gray
K : Dark Gray
Color
Sound Type
A : Type A*
C : Type C*
D: Type D*
E : Type E
*Copyright laws limits availability to only Japan.
Model
Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Not Used
DC 12-24V
When circuit is opened: DC12V
When circuit is closed: 7m A
COM
CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4
CH SideCOM Side
Fuse
125V 0.5 A
Wiring when using
NPN Transistor
When circuit is opened: DC12V
When circuit is closed: 7m A
COM
CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4 Fuse
250V 0.5 A
Fuse
125V 0.5 A AC 220V
AC 100V
Wiring when using
NPN Transistor
CH sideCOM side
Wiring
Melody List
Speci�cations
Use of Copyrighted Material
PATLITE Corporation has not applied for
permission to use certain copyrighted
music or songs recorded for Type-A,